
2024 Ronan Track and Field Schedule 
Date Meet Location Time 
Sat., Mar. 23 Corvallis Invite Corvallis 10:00 AM 

Tues., Mar. 28 Frenchtown Invite Frenchtown 10:00 AM 

Sat., April 6 Hamilton Invite Hamilton 10:00 AM 

Sat., April 6 Bigfork Invite Bigfork 10:00 AM 

Sat., April 13 Libby Invite Libby 10:00 AM 

Sat., April 20 Columbia Falls Invite Columbia Falls 10:00 AM 

Tues., April 23 Top Ten Meet Missoula 3:00 PM 

Fri., April 26 Big Sky Invite Missoula 3:00 PM 

Sat., April 27 ARM Meet Whitefish 10:00 AM 

Thurs., May 2 Lake County Meet Ronan 4:00 PM 

Sat., May 4 Archie Rowe Kalispell 10:00 AM 

Sat., May 11 Polson ABC Meet Polson 9:30 AM 

May 17 - 18 Divisional Track Meet Whitefish TBD 

May 24 - 25 State Track Meet Laurel TBD 

Head Coach: Franky Larson 

Assistant Coaches: Noelle Winebrenner, Shelly Buhr, and George Sherwood. 

BOLD = Home Meet 


